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Atlantic Southern Regional Governmental Public Health Partnership Patricia Diamond
201 So. Shore Road
Northfield, NJ 08225 diamond_patricia@aclink.org 609-645-5935

Bergen Bergen County Public Health Partnership Hansel Asmar 327 E. Ridgeway Ave.
Paramus, NJ 07652

hasmar@co.bergen.nj.us 201-634-2601

Burlington Southern Regional Governmental Public Health Partnership Robert Gogats
15 Pioneer Blvd.

Westampton, NJ 08060 rgogats@co.burlington.nj.us 609-265-5548

Camden Southern Regional Governmental Public Health Partnership Robert J. Smith
DiPiero Center, Lakeland Road

Blackwood, NJ 08012 ccho@camdemcounty.com 856-374-6034

Cape May Southern Regional Governmental Public Health Partnership Kevin Thomas
4 Moore Road, DN 601

Cape May Court House, NJ 08210 thomas@co.cape-may.nj.us 609-465-1311

Cumberland/Salem Southern Regional Governmental Public Health Partnership Herb Roeschke 790 East Commerce St.
Bridgeton, NJ 08302 hr1@njlincs.net 856-935-7510

Newark Newark Health Department Marsha McGowan 110 William St.
Newark, NJ 07102

mcgowanm@ci.newark.nj.us 973-733-7592

Essex Essex County Governmental Public Health Partnership Louis E. Anello
204 Hillside Avenue.

Livingston, NJ 07039-3994 lanello@livingstonnj.org 973-535-7961

Gloucester Southern Regional Governmental Public Health Partnership Donald Benedik
204 East Holly Avenue

Sewell, NJ 08080 dbenedik@co.gloucester.nj.us 856-218-4136

Hudson Hudson County Governmental Public Health Partnership John Sarnas 645 Kearny Ave.
Kearny, NJ 07032

jsarnas@aol.com 201-997-0600

Hunterdon Hunterdon County Department of Health John Beckley County Complex, Bldg. 7
Flemington, NJ 08822 jbeckley@co.hunterdon.nj.us 908-788-1351

Mercer Mercer County Governmental Public Health Partnership Gary Guarino
201 Washington Crossing-Pennington

Road Titusville, NJ 08650 gguarino@hopewelltwp.org 609-737-0120

Middlesex Middlesex County Governmental Public Health Partnership David A. Papi
John F. Kennedy Square 5th Floor

New Brunwick, NJ 08901 dpapi@superlink.net 732-745-3131

Monmouth Monmouth County Governmental Public Health Partnership W. David Richardson 120 Route 522
Manalapan, NJ 07726-3497 health@twp.manalapan.nj.us 732-446-8345

Morris Morris Regional Public Health Partnership Carlo DiLizia 411 Ridgedale Avenue
East Hanover, NJ 07936-1487

health.dept@easthanovertownship.com 973-428-3035

Ocean Ocean County Governmental Public Health Partnership Ella Boyd 175 Sunset Ave.
Toms River, NJ 08754

eboyd@ochd.org 732-341-9700

Passaic Passaic County Public Health Partnership John E. Biegel, III
900 Clifton Avenue

Clifton, NJ 07013-2705 jbiegel@cliftonnj.org 973-470-5766

Paterson Paterson Health Department
176 Broadway

Paterson, NJ 07505
973-321-1277

Somerset Somerset County Public Health Partnership Stephanie D. Carey 2261 Route 206
Bell Mead, NJ 08502

scarey@twp.montgomery.nj.us 908-359-8211 x245

Sussex Sussex County Governmental Public Health Partnership Ralph D'Aries
One Spring Street
Newton, NJ 07860 rdaries@sussex.nj.us 973-579-0370

Union Union County Governmental Public Health Partnership John Ferraioli
1976 Morris Avenue

Union, NJ 07083 johnf@unionhealth.us 908-851-8507

Warren Warren County Governmental Public Health Partnership Claude Mitchell
315 W. Washington Ave.

Washington, NJ 07882 cmitchel@co.warren.nj.us 908-689-6693
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